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CUE SHEET

Day6 | Sept. 16 | 73.7 miles | 3,843ﬁelevation gain

Leg Total Directions Leg Total Directions
0 Head out of BikeMaine village on South Street towards ME-189 3.7 Turn left onto US-1A S after Lunch Stop
0.7 0.2 Turn left onto ME-189 1.6 49.2  Turnright onto US-1 S
2.7 0.9 Turn left on S. Lubec Rd. 6 50.8 Turn right onto Station Rd.
1.7 3.6 Slight left to stay on S. Lubec Rd. 0.3 56.8  Turn left onto Cross Rd.
0.1 5.3 U turn at lighthouse (Easternmost point of the US) 3.4 57.1 At stop sign, continue straight onto Centerville Rd.
1.6 5.4 Exit park 0.2 60.5 At stop sign, cross US-1 on Tibbettstown Rd.
5.9 7 Sharp left onto Boot Cove Rd./Dump Rd. 0.2 60.7  Turn right onto Main St.
11.4 12.9 Turn left onto ME-191 N 0 60.9 Turn left onto Addison Rd
12.8 24.3  Turn left into Cutler Town Hall and Library - AM Rest Stop Turn left into Wreaths Across America - PM Rest Stop
Turn left onto ME-191 N out of AM Rest Stop 60.9  Turn right out of parking lot after Rest Stop
0.8 37.1 Turn left onto US-1 S 0.7 60.9 Turn left onto Main St.
2.4 37.9  Turn right onto Scotts Hill Rd. 3.5 61.6  Turn leftonto US-1 S
0.7 40.3  Turn right onto Hadley Lake Road 4.3 65.1 Stay left to get on US-1A S
2 41 Turn left onto Ridge Rd. 1.3 69.4  Turn left onto Flaherty Rd.
0.1 43 Turn right onto 192 2.1 70.7  Slight right onto Back Bay Rd.
1.8 431 Turn left onto Marshfield Flats Rd. 0.5 72.8  Turnleftonto US-1A S
0.4 44.9  Turnrightonto US-1A S 0.4 73.3  Turnleft onto US-1 S
0.2 45.3  Cross bridge into Whitneyville Turn left into BikeMaine Village - Milbridge Commons

45.5  Turn left into Whitneyville Recreation Center - Lunch Stop

RIDE DESCRIPTION

The first stop of today’s ride is at Quoddy Head State Park, the
easternmost point of land in the continental United States. From there,
we head west to Cutler, a charming fishing village that is also home to
one of the most powerful very low frequency radio transmitters in the
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world. We pass through East Machias and Machias, then through
Columbia Falls, home of the historic Ruggles House and Wreaths
Across America, the non-profit organization that annually makes and

places wreaths on all the graves at Arlington National Cemetery. From

there, it is a straight shot to Milbridge, where we spend the night on
the shore of the Narraguagus River.
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Cutler Coast Public Lands, part of the

dramatic "Bold Coast" that extends from Cutler to Lubec.
Spectacular views, rugged cliffs and remote pocket coves are
accessed by ten miles of trails featuring three primitive tent sites.
Fortunate visitors may see a broad range of bird species as well as
seals, porpoises and whales surfacing offshore.



